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147 |To0s, 141 A5058) 2021-10-09 0.00 20,950.00 16,920,219.99 | Xi|ZF3E
148 |4l 2021489 A 4y i AR FL 3 2021-10-11 0.00 1,480.86 16,918,739.13 | X%
q RN E S
149 ﬁg%@%zoz@gﬁﬁm AR OFE | 5091.10-11 0.00 133.73 16,018,605.40 | X1k
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150 ”;}‘“ﬁt%m@gﬂﬁ}%ﬁmﬁs%r 5 ""‘:_._,_zl,_q,zig'-10-11 0.00 1164.47|  16,917,441.23| X4
151 gq:mgt@zozmgﬁg},gzﬁ;“gmgm@\“7 "“2.0’:21-10-11 0.00 2,340.66 16,915,100.57| X%
152 HEIJIJJ{émzozlEBHﬁ}%E%I}«%%‘%% il ’2021-10-11 0.00 73.52 16,915,027.05 | XIF#E
153 g*mmmmﬁgﬂﬁm&%ﬁﬁgmﬁ 2021-10-11 0.00 3,455.33 16,911,571.72| X% 7%
154 ﬁg%{;%%miﬁgﬁﬁ}ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁm% 2021-10-11 0.00 18,040.93 16,893,530.79 | X%
155 gggﬁ%ﬁ%mmﬁmﬂﬁl@*ﬁ& 2021-10-11 0.00 9,996.80 16,883,533.99 | 758
156 [FIEANTETTARAIRAIETR | soar1042 0.00 729280  16,876,241.10| ikt
157 g%gggg%ﬁ%g%%ﬁméﬁ—ﬁ 2021-10-13 0.00 2,450.00 i6.873,791.19 BHERE
158 g%\&aﬁ%%%a%ﬂzwﬁ BRRER 2021-10-15 0.00 528,500.00 16,345,291.19 | XIFFTK
159 f*%%fj%‘mlﬁ%jﬁﬁﬁﬁ 280A | 2021-10-15 0.00 224,000,00 16,121,291.19 | X%
160 g%ﬁﬁmﬁg%ﬁ}%&ﬁmﬂmﬁﬂ 2021-10-18 0.00 84,786.50 16,036,504.69 | X1
161 |ftxizate202l F RN ¥4 CBFD 2021-10-19 0.00 10,000.00 16,026,504.69 | X1 E Hi
162 [(IFEEHE20214F1— 128 HER-RA® | 2021-10-22 0.00 10,752.00 16,015,752.69 | XU
163 | REBE 4 R20214FT—9 A 4 BE=BlaKk 2021-10-22 0.00 14,249.31 16,001,503.38 | X753
164 %g%%%g%@%ﬁm_gﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘ 2021-10-22 0.00 32,235.46 15,069,267.92| XIT5%
165 %{’Eﬁg%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁmozwm 2021-10-26 2,995.00 0.00 15,972,262.92

166 %“’”mﬁ%ﬁﬁ*“ﬁﬁ RARZRFE | 0911026 527.00 0.00 15,972,789.92

167 %gaﬁ;ﬁzoz{)ﬁuﬂﬁﬁzﬂoo%, 2R# | 2021-10-26 5,000.00 0.00 15,977,789.92

168 g%%lﬁ?gzozxmﬁwaﬁ\ BIR2AH20 | 90911026 5,000.00 0.00 15,982,789.92

169 |Wt/E - EhAs R I URBRIL B ANRIE S 2021-10-26 13,200.00 0.00 15,995,989.92

170 |- #h20214:8—9 A t4ir IR % 2021-10-26 3,572.00 0.00 15,999,561.92

171 | - Eh20214E8—9 A {34 IR 3} 2021-10-26 8,360.00 0.00 16,007,921.92

172 M3 3 kN YRk 2 RIES: 2021-10-26 12,312.00 0.00 16,020,233.92

173 | fi4eie sk s Tk X 265 EAIMRIES 2021-10-26 2,880.00 0.00 16,023,113.92

174 |Woxifd4a202141 —6 5 44 IE 2% 2021-10-26 1,380.00 0.00 16,024,493.92

175 gg%ﬁg%%ﬁ%“ﬁmﬁ%mmﬁm 2021-10-26 3,425.00 0.00 16,027,918.92

176 |WefarSCFAssR L EL T 2 — EARIES: 2021-10-26 4,590.00 0.00 16,032,508.92

177 |[WeERE 202145910 BAH4FIA %Y 2021-10-26 2,880.00 0.00 16,035,388.92

178 g;ﬁ;ﬁu%ﬁgﬁmﬁazozwg—mﬁ 2021-10-26 5,920.00 0.00 16,041,308.92

179 |3aEarsksr BT s R RIES 2021-10-26 4,536.00 0.00 16,045,844.92
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180 g%ﬁ;m:jﬁggﬁiﬁﬁfﬁjqﬁﬂ@&%@ ' 2021-10-26 9,324.00 0.00|  16,055,168.92
181 l&iﬁ{%ﬁ%%mmzﬁs Iﬁﬁwfﬁ". “(2021-10-26 9,072.00 0.00 16,064,240.92
182 |MeBRoki20214E7 00 4347 1A 2t E 2021-10-26 4,650.00 0.00 16,068,890.92
183 llizﬁf%ﬁaﬁﬂ%ﬁamlzlﬁﬁ%éﬁﬁ%rfﬁ 2021-10-26 4,884.00 0.00 16,073,774.92
184 |WPRokiRATRFF BRI T R RIES | 2021-10-26 3,528.00 0.00 16,077,302.92
185 | EAURAT AL /5 T EMIES 2021-10-27 21,492.00 0.00 16,098,794.92
186 |t 2021467 — 103 IR 3% 2021-10-27 3,000.00 0.00 16,101,794.92
187 |eA/NEAE R B L EARAE S 2021-10-27 1,536.00 0.00 16,103,330.92
188 %;fégﬁgmgﬁﬁr AP 2021-10-27 32,240.00 0.00 16,135,570.92
189 MR HSTE TR T 3l FH Ao RIES: 2021-10-27 9,540.00 0.00 16,145,110.92
190 M il A Rk S20214E9 A 07K B 2021-10-27 0.00 13,386.76 16,131,724.16 | X% 3
191 |{BbsuitK2021 81— 12 H r R4 2021-10-27 0.00 6,528.00 - 16,125,196.16 | X% #
192 |{FZEFH2021F10A tr L& 2021-10-28 0.00 14,300.00 16,110,896.16 | X|# i
193 |[{IPZET-#20214E10 8 4 TAEMELS 2021-10-28 0.00 8,200.00 16,102,696.16 | X3
194 [T THEAR20214E10A BT H 2021-10-28 0.00 27,350.00 16,075,346.16 | X%
195 [fTfE A R20214E10 3 4 H215% Bt 40 B 2021-10-28 0.00 1,000.00 16,074,346.16 | XIFH
196 |{+TAEAR20214F10 A 44308 #4Bh 2021-10-28 0.00 1,400.00 16,072,946.16 | X3
197 |{H-&3#20215E10 A prE MBS TR 2021-10-28 0.00 2,000.00 16,070,946.16 | X%k
198 [ BEtsiF20214F10 B 4y Al 3h3k 2021-10-28 2,813.00 0.00| . 16,073,759.16
199 |WEREZTRILER T2 —EHRIEE 2021-10-28 9,234.00 0.00 16,082,993.16
200 |k Ai20214E10 A4 FHhER 2021-10-28 800.00 0.00 16,083,793.16
201 |Wot% AR 182021457 — 10 5 4 R Hh R 2021-10-28 11,352.00 0.00 16,095,145.16
202 Eggﬁg@%ﬁfﬁ*”ﬁm%ﬂgﬁi 2021-10-28 16,647.00 0.00 16,111,792.16
203 |0 ISR IR BB IA EMHRIE S 2021-10-28 41,652.00 0.00 16,153,444.16
204 |Wrzsd4k20214F4 150 —11A14HFIAZ | 2021-10-29 47,040.00 0.00 16,200,484.16
205 | &TR4RAT 2021-10-29 1,300.00 0.00 16,201,784.16
206 %ﬁ*’ﬁﬁg%ﬁﬂ&m“w%ﬁ&% 2021-10-29 10,206.00 0.00 16,211,990.16
207 Ko AR40JLE20214E7— 12 A fHE R %k 2021-10-29 90,000.00 0.00 16,301,990.16
208 E{Egﬂi“&ﬁf&%ﬁpﬁﬁa+M$3%gm 2021-10-29 14,940.00 0.00 16,316,930.16
209 |WrAB3Er2021429 5 15— 108 14B 37 1H 3 2021-10-29 11,542.00 0.00 16,328,472.16
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210 ﬁﬁégﬁﬁgﬂg%@w\wj‘i?% e 49,536.00 0.00 16,378,008.16
211 l&iﬁﬁ%’érﬁ%m%wﬁﬁ% 4..,»2"%21-1&29 30,240.00 0.00 16,408,248.16
212 MR ESF A AR FIMAEBIRTS | 2021-10.20 6,420.00 0.00 16,414,668.16
213 |WREEZS TR B ES: 2021-10-29 34,449.00 0.00 16,449,117.16
214 |ifgEEE20214E6— 10 A4+ 1B %Y 2021-10-29 10,190.00 0.00 16,459,307.16
215 |WCAEEEE20214E6— 10 H 47 IH % 2021-10-29 42,250.00 0.00 16;501.557.16
216 ggggﬁﬁ@%ﬁnmagﬁzugg% 2021-10-29 27,702.00 0.00 16,529,259.16
217 | EP4E20214E4— 10 A AT IH % 2021-10-29 27,384.00 0.00 16,556,643.16
218 |(fiB 2021457 —9 F IR L 2021-10-29 6,513.00 0.00 16,563,156.16
219 |WERE LR 2 RIES 2021-10-29 21,482.00 0.00 16,584,638.16
220 |[PREITINRITWEEFER 2021-10-28 0.00 25.00 16,584,613.16 | X%
221 ggﬁgﬁg;ﬂégfﬁgmgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ% 2021-10-29 0.00 1,790.18 16,582,822.98 | X%
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